Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.87
56.11
56.42
56.55
58.42
58.58
59.79

1:01.09
1:02.66
1:05.10
1:07.38
1:07.92
1:09.12
1:09.67
1:15.62
1:22.29
1:40.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.11
56.42
55.87
56.55
58.42

58.58
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

516
510
501
498
452
448
421
395
366
326
294
287
273
266
208
161
89

WA Pts

510
501
516
498
452
448

Round

H
H
H

Round

m I I I

Date

17112116
16/12/17
15/01/17
15/10/16
16/01/16
04/10/15
28/06/15
07/03/15
05/10/14
29/06/14
08/12/13
19/01/14
06/10/13
23/06/13
15/12/12
17/06/12
09/07/11

Date

16/12/17
15/01/17
17/12/16
15/10/16
16/01/16
04/10/15

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Bletchley & District End of Season Meet

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Venue
Uxbridge
Hillingdon
Wycombe
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Windsor
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Bournemouth
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue
Hillingdon
Wycombe
Uxbridge
Wycombe
Maidenhead

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



59.79
1:01.09
1:02.66
1:05.10
1:07.92
1:07.38
1:09.12
1:09.67
1:15.62
1:22.29
1:40.06

Copyright 2024

421

366
326
287
294
273
266
208
161

89

28/06/15
07/03/15
05/10/14
29/06/14
19/01/14
08/12/13
06/10/13
23/06/13
15/12/12
17/06/12
09/07/11

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Bletchley & District End of Season Meet

Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Windsor
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Bournemouth
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



