Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.87	516	Н	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	3
56.11	510	Н	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
56.42	501	Н	15/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
56.55	498	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
58.42	452	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
58.58	448	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
59.79	421	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:01.09	395	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.66	366	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.10	326	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.38	294	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.92	287	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
1:09.12	273	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.67	266	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:15.62	208		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:22.29	161	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:40.06	89	F	09/07/11	Bletchley & District End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	56.11	510	Н	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
	56.42	501	Н	15/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
	55.87	516	Н	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	3
	56.55	498	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
	58.42	452	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
Co	58.58 pyright 202	448 4	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	2 ISYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
59.79	421	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:01.09	395	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.66	366	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.10	326	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.92	287	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
1:07.38	294	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.12	273	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.67	266	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:15.62	208		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:22.29	161	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:40.06	89	F	09/07/11	Bletchley & District End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3